Ergebnisliste Lichtpunktschiel3en 2019

Jahrgéange 2010 bis 2008

Platz Vorname Name
Mia-Marie Gaarz

1
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Louis
Janick
Vicky
Naja
Lennox
Julian
Niklas
Florian
Leni
Lenna
Diller
Schafer
Julian
Darian
Paul
Mark
Julian
Leandra
Simon

Hischer

Krengel
Schatischaralambus
Laukamp
Liefke-Kittner
Wallert-Wingefeld
Deeke

Koppel

Meyer

Gerloff

Sergej

Lisa

Ahlborn
Hennecke

Menke

Mente

Rossler
Kantelhardt
Moénning

Verein

SV Waake-Boésinghausen

SV Imbsen

KKS Grone 54

SK Ebergo6tzen

SV Landolfshausen
SV Imbsen

SV Holtensen

SV Bischhausen
SV Diemarden

SV Geismar

SV Sieboldshausen
SV Holtensen

SV Imbsen

SV Imbsen

SV Geismar

1924 Freihand

SV Imbsen

SV Holtensen

SV Bremke

SV Holtensen

11
10
11
9
9
11
11
11
11
11
9
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11

Seite 1

91,0
91,4
93,9
87,6
83,9
75,5
80,7
78,2
80,1
77,7
80,3
76,9
64,8
66,0
62,8
66,4
71,4
65,4
64,0
39,1

Alter Serie 1l Serie 2

96,0
87,1
82,6
85,1
84,3
90,5
82,0
83,6
79,8
80,8
75,8
68,5
80,2
76,7
77,6
65,3
59,4
55,0
51,6
48,3

Ergebnis
187,0 Ring
178,5 Ring
176,5 Ring
172,7 Ring
168,2 Ring
166,0 Ring
162,7 Ring
161,8 Ring
159,9 Ring
158,5 Ring
156,1 Ring
145,4 Ring
145,0 Ring
142,7 Ring
140,4 Ring
131,7 Ring
130,8 Ring
120,4 Ring
115,6 Ring

87,4 Ring



